
 

Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Market Rate – 2023 

October 2023 

RATE IN THE THREE MAIN MARKETS OF JUBA CITY 
DAY & DATE JUBA TOWN KONYO-KONYO CUSTOM AVERAGE 

Monday 02/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Wednesday 04/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Thursday 05/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Friday 06/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Saturday 07/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Monday 09/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Tuesday 10/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Wednesday 11/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Thursday 12/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Friday 13/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Saturday 14/10/2023 101,000 101,000 101,000 101,000.0 

Monday 16/10/2023 101,500 101,500 101,500 101,500.0 

Tuesday 17/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Wednesday 18/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Thursday 19/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Friday 20/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Saturday 21/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Monday 23/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Tuesday 24/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Wednesday 25/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Thursday 26/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Friday 27/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Saturday 28/10/2023 103,000 103,000 103,000 103,000.0 

Monday 30/10/2023 105,000 105,000 105,000 105,000.0 

Tuesday 31/10/2023 105,000 105,000 105,000 105,000.0      

Monthly Average  102,173.1 102,173.1 102,173.1 
 

 


